
Computer  Basics—Learn the basics of using a computer. No experience required. Adults 

Watercolor Club—Join our paint-along sessions to videos by professional instructors. Adults 

Family Story Time—Bring the whole family for stories, songs and activities. Families 

ESL Conversation Class—Practice your English in a fun and supportive environment! Adults 

Write Here, Write Now—Join other scribes for writing sprints and critique sessions. Adults 

TUE 

WED 

THU 

SAT 

SAT 

6:00 p.m. 

6:00 p.m. 

4:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

2:00 p.m. 

JUNE 
Shamblee (1062 Evans Ave) EVENT CALENDAR 

RECURRING WEEKLY 

Full STEAM Ahead—Explore fun projects in science, tech, engineering, art &math! K-5th 

Australian Coral Reefs—Learn about the Great Barrier Reef and make a clay reef. Families 

Basic Business Writing Skills—Dr. Gabriel Aguilar from UTA teaches the basics.  

Artist Afternoons—Flex your creative muscles and explore a variety of art styles. K-5th 

Dino Fest! - Join us for dino themed crafts, games, and fun! Families 

Teen Robotics —Design & code a simple robot. 6th-12th graders 

Family Board Game Hour—Enjoy playing board games with family and friends. Families 

Juneteenth “Block” Party—Games, crafts and community connection. All Ages 

ABC’s of Babysitting—Learn safety, behavioral and entertainment tips. 6th-12th graders 

Herb Club –Plant, grow, eat! Learn about an herb, take seeds to grow, and get recipes. Adult 

Botanical Buddies—Have a good thyme at the library learning the basics of botany. K-5th 

Drop of the Nile—Learn about the Egyptian holiday and create a watercolor piece. Adult 

Left on Read Book Club—Read and discuss books with other teens. 6th-12th graders 

Tri-Wizard Tournament—It’s time for the Tri-Wizard cup. Rep your school. 6th-12th graders 

TUE 

THU 

MON 

TUE 

THU 

FRI 

TUE 

WED 

FRI 

MON 

TUE 

THU 

FRI 

SAT 

3 

5 

9 

10 

12 

13 

17 

18 

20 

23 

24 

26 

27 

28 

4:30 p.m. 

5:30 p.m. 

6:00 p.m. 

4:30 p.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

4:30 p.m. 

4:30 p.m. 

5:00 p.m. 

1:00 p.m. 

6:00 p.m. 

4:30 p.m. 

5:30 p.m. 

4:30 p.m. 

1:00 p.m. 

DAILY PROGRAMS 


