

Shamblee (1062 Evans Ave) EVENT CALENDAR

DAY	EVENT	TIME
	RECURRING WEEKLY	
TUE	Computer Basics—Learn the basics of using a computer. No experience required. Adults	6:00 p.m.
WED	Watercolor Club—Join our paint-along sessions to videos by professional instructors. Adults	6:00 p.m.
THU	Family Story Time—Bring the whole family for stories, songs and activities. Families	4:30 p.m.
SAT	ESL Conversation Class—Practice your English in a fun and supportive environment! Adults	10:30 a.m.
SAT	Write Here, Write Now —Join other scribes for writing sprints and critique sessions. Adults	2:00 p.m.
	DAILY PROGRAMS	
3 TUE	Full STEAM Ahead—Explore fun projects in science, tech, engineering, art &math! K-5th	4:30 p.m.
5 THU	Australian Coral Reefs—Learn about the Great Barrier Reef and make a clay reef. Families	5:30 p.m.
9 MON	Basic Business Writing Skills—Dr. Gabriel Aguilar from UTA teaches the basics.	6:00 p.m.
10 TUE	Artist Afternoons—Flex your creative muscles and explore a variety of art styles. K-5th	4:30 p.m.
12 THU	Dino Fest! - Join us for dino themed crafts, games, and fun! Families	4:00 p.m.
13 FRI	Teen Robotics —Design & code a simple robot. 6th-12th graders	4:30 p.m.
17 TUE	Family Board Game Hour—Enjoy playing board games with family and friends. Families	4:30 p.m.
18 WED	Juneteenth "Block" Party—Games, crafts and community connection. All Ages	5:00 p.m.
20 FRI	ABC's of Babysitting—Learn safety, behavioral and entertainment tips. 6th-12th graders	1:00 p.m.
23 MON	Herb Club –Plant, grow, eat! Learn about an herb, take seeds to grow, and get recipes. Adult	6:00 p.m.
24 TUE	Botanical Buddies —Have a good thyme at the library learning the basics of botany. K-5th	4:30 p.m.
26 THU	Drop of the Nile —Learn about the Egyptian holiday and create a watercolor piece. Adult	5:30 p.m.
27 FRI	Left on Read Book Club —Read and discuss books with other teens. 6th-12th graders	4:30 p.m.
28 SAT	Tri-Wizard Tournament —It's time for the Tri-Wizard cup. Rep your school. 6th-12th graders	1:00 p.m.